
Confidential Adjustor WC 'cause_of_loss' Analysis Asof 04/30/2006 
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2500-Fall/Slip From a Different Level
1901-Bitten

1200-Caught In/Betw een Object Handled
8500-Struck/Injured By Animal or Insect

7900-Struck/Injured by Object Bein...
7000-Striking Against/Stepping On, NOC

3300-Fall/Slip on Stairs
3101-Trip

3100-Fall, Slip, or Trip, NOC
9900-Other Injury NEC

6003-Strain/Injury by Overexertion
6000-Strain/Injury by NOC

5800-Strain/Injury by Reaching
5500-Strain/Injury by Holding or Carrying

5300-Strain/Injury by Tw isting
1300-Caught In/Under/Betw een NOC

8100-Struck/Injured By, NOC
9700-Strain/Injury by Repetitive M...

5700-Strain/Injury by Pushing or Pulling
5600-Strain/Injury by Lif ting

WC Accident Count

Top 20 'cause_of_loss's Based on WC Accident Counts
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7600-Struck/Injured by Hand Tool o...
7900-Struck/Injured by Object Bein...

7000-Striking Against/Stepping On, NOC
5800-Strain/Injury by Reaching

5500-Strain/Injury by Holding or Carrying
9900-Other Injury NEC

5300-Strain/Injury by Tw isting
3101-Trip

8100-Struck/Injured By, NOC
6000-Strain/Injury by NOC

1300-Caught In/Under/Betw een NOC
1200-Caught In/Betw een Object Handled

2900-Fall on the Same Level
6003-Strain/Injury by Overexertion

2500-Fall/Slip From a Different Level
4800-Vehicle Upset

9700-Strain/Injury by Repetitive M...
5700-Strain/Injury by Pushing or Pulling

3300-Fall/Slip on Stairs
5600-Strain/Injury by Lif ting

WC Total Cost

Top 20 'cause_of_loss's Based on WC Total Costs


